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30/03/2010 ROL ROL DE E T 4498 C‐788 0 20 152 50 990 12 0 15 00 0 000 00 990 00 990 00
8

8

9

0

1
8
0

0
7
4

29/04/2010 ROL ROL DE E T 6146 C 1148 0 20 000 00 1 860 00 11 837 08 8 162 92 0 9 139 58 10 860 42 0 9 097 60 2 697 50 2 697 50
4

31/12/2010 ROL ROL DE E A 9310 ‐ C 42 0 14.000,00 0 11.711,79 2.288,21 70 11.610,91 2.389,09 0 11.540,91 100,88 100,88
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31/01/2010 ROL ROL DE E T 1184 C‐231 0 20.000,00 2.152,50 2.152,50 17.847,50 0 0 20.000,00 0 0 2.152,50 2.152,50
31/01/2010 ROL ROL DE C T 1486 C‐272 0 20.000,00 370 2.522,50 17.477,50 0 0 20.000,00 0 0 2.522,50 2.522,50
31/01/2010 Reajuste Com R+ 1496 ‐ C 2 0 20.000,00 467,5 2.990,00 17.010,00 0 0 20.000,00 0 0 2.990,00 2.990,00
31/01/2010 Reajuste Com R+ 1497 ‐ C 2 0 20.000,00 837,5 3.827,50 16.172,50 0 0 20.000,00 0 0 3.827,50 3.827,50
02/02/2010 ROL ROL DE E A 469 ‐ C 231 0 20.000,00 0 3.827,50 16.172,50 2.152,50 2.152,50 17.847,50 0 0 1.675,00 1.675,00
02/02/2010 ROL DE EMPLEA 470 0 20.000,00 0 3.827,50 16.172,50 0 2.152,50 17.847,50 2.152,50 2.152,50 1.675,00 1.675,00
04/02/2010 ROL ROL DE C A 599 ‐ C 272 0 20.000,00 0 3.827,50 16.172,50 837,5 2.990,00 17.010,00 0 2.152,50 837,5 837,5
04/02/2010 ROL DE CONT A 605 0 20.000,00 0 3.827,50 16.172,50 0 2.990,00 17.010,00 837,5 2.990,00 837,5 837,5
26/02/2010 ROL ROL DE E T 2763 C‐526 0 20.000,00 1.710,00 5.537,50 14.462,50 0 2.990,00 17.010,00 0 2.990,00 2.547,50 2.547,50
26/02/2010 ROL ROL DE E A 1114 ‐ C 52 0 20.000,00 0 5.537,50 14.462,50 1.710,00 4.700,00 15.300,00 0 2.990,00 837,5 837,5
26/02/2010 ROL DE EMPLEA 1115 0 20.000,00 0 5.537,50 14.462,50 0 4.700,00 15.300,00 1.710,00 4.700,00 837,5 837,5
28/02/2010 ROL ROL DE E T 2981 C‐554 0 20.000,00 300 5.837,50 14.162,50 0 4.700,00 15.300,00 0 4.700,00 1.137,50 1.137,50
04/03/2010 ROL ROL DE E A 1198 ‐ C 55 0 20.000,00 0 5.837,50 14.162,50 300 5.000,00 15.000,00 0 4.700,00 837,5 837,5
04/03/2010 ROL DE EMPLEA 1199 0 20.000,00 0 5.837,50 14.162,50 0 5.000,00 15.000,00 300 5.000,00 837,5 837,5
30/03/2010 ROL ROL  DE E T 4498      C‐788  0 20.000,00.000,00 2.152,502. , 7.990,007. 12.010,00,00 .010,00 0 5.000,005.000,00 15.000,00 0 5.000,00 2.990,00 2.990,00.000, 5. , 2. , 2. ,
30/03/2010 ROL ROL DE E A 1820 ‐ C 78 0 20.000,00 0 7.990,00 12.010,00 2.152,50 7.152,50 12.847,50 0 5.000,00 837,5 837,5
31/03/2010 ROL DE EMPLEA 1827 0 20.000,00 0 7.990,00 12.010,00 0 7.152,50 12.847,50 2.152,50 7.152,50 837,5 837,5
31/03/2010 ROL ROL DE E T 4760 C‐828 0 20.000,00 100 8.090,00 11.910,00 0 7.152,50 12.847,50 0 7.152,50 937,5 937,5
31/03/2010 ROL ROL DE C T 4776 C‐830 0 20.000,00 305 8.395,00 11.605,00 0 7.152,50 12.847,50 0 7.152,50 1.242,50 1.242,50
05/04/2010 SALAZAR MONT 4668 C‐808 0 20.000,00 240 8.635,00 11.365,00 0 7.152,50 12.847,50 0 7.152,50 1.482,50 1.482,50
05/04/2010 SALAZAR MONA 1894 ‐ C 80 0 20.000,00 0 8.635,00 11.365,00 240 7.392,50 12.607,50 240 7.392,50 1.242,50 1.242,50
05/04/2010 SOJOS ZAMBRT 4671 C‐809 0 20.000,00 240 8.875,00 11.125,00 0 7.392,50 12.607,50 0 7.392,50 1.482,50 1.482,50
05/04/2010 SOJOS ZAMBRA 1895 ‐ C 80 0 20.000,00 0 8.875,00 11.125,00 240 7.632,50 12.367,50 240 7.632,50 1.242,50 1.242,50
05/04/2010 MERA MACIAST 4674 C‐810 0 20.000,00 240 9.115,00 10.885,00 0 7.632,50 12.367,50 0 7.632,50 1.482,50 1.482,50
05/04/2010 MERA MACIASA 1896 ‐ C 81 0 20.000,00 0 9.115,00 10.885,00 240 7.872,50 12.127,50 240 7.872,50 1.242,50 1.242,50
05/04/2010 SANTANA PACT 4677 C‐811 0 20.000,00 240 9.355,00 10.645,00 0 7.872,50 12.127,50 0 7.872,50 1.482,50 1.482,50
05/04/2010 SANTANA PACA 1897 ‐ C 81 0 20.000,00 0 9.355,00 10.645,00 240 8.112,50 11.887,50 240 8.112,50 1.242,50 1.242,50
06/04/2010 ROL ROL DE E A 1931 ‐ C 82 0 20.000,00 0 9.355,00 10.645,00 100 8.212,50 11.787,50 100 8.212,50 1.142,50 1.142,50
06/04/2010 ROL ROL DE C A 1937 ‐ C 83 0 20.000,00 0 9.355,00 10.645,00 305 8.517,50 11.482,50 0 8.212,50 837,5 837,5
06/04/2010 ROL DE CONT A 1938 0 20.000,00 0 9.355,00 10.645,00 0 8.517,50 11.482,50 263,02 8.475,52 837,5 837,5
16/04/2010 SOLORZANO RT 5490 C‐990 0 20.000,00 450 9.805,00 10.195,00 0 8.517,50 11.482,50 0 8.475,52 1.287,50 1.287,50
16/04/2010 SOLORZANO RA 2214 ‐ C 99 0 20.000,00 0 9.805,00 10.195,00 450 8.967,50 11.032,50 450 8.925,52 837,5 837,5
29/04/2010 ROL ROL DE T T 6139 C‐114 0 20.000,00 172,08 9.977,08 10.022,92 0 8.967,50 11.032,50 0 8.925,52 1.009,58 1.009,58
29/04/2010 ROL ROL DE T A 2459 ‐ C 11 0 20.000,00 0 9.977,08 10.022,92 172,08 9.139,58 10.860,42 0 8.925,52 837,5 837,5
29/04/2010 ROL DE TRABAA 2460 0 20.000,00 0 9.977,08 10.022,92 0 9.139,58 10.860,42 172,08 9.097,60 837,5 837,5
29/04/2010 ROL ROL  DE E T 6146      C 1148  ‐ 0 20 000 00. , 1 860 00. , 11 837. 08, 8 162 92. , 0 9.139 58, 10 860 42 0 9 097 60 2 697 50 2 697 50. , . , . , . ,
29/04/2010 ROL ROL DE E A 2462 ‐ C 11 0 20.000,00 0 11.837,08 8.162,92 1.860,00 10.999,58 9.000,42 0 9.097,60 837,5 837,5
29/04/2010 ROL DE EMPLEA 2463 0 20.000,00 0 11.837,08 8.162,92 0 10.999,58 9.000,42 1.860,00 10.957,60 837,5 837,5
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15/07/2010 SOJOS ZAMBRA 4758 ‐ C 205 0 20 0 15 353 87 120 14 191 37 120 14 837 5 837 5
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2
2

30/08/2010 ROL ROL DE T T 14175 C 252 0 20 000 00 258 12 21 111 12 1 111 12 0 20 015 50 15 5 0 20 015 50 1 095 62 1 095 62
2

30/04/2010 ROL ROL DE E T 6663 C‐126 0 20.000,00 742,5 12.579,58 7.420,42 0 10.999,58 9.000,42 0 10.957,60 1.580,00 1.580,00
04/05/2010 ROL DE CONT A 3334 0 20.000,00 0 12.579,58 7.420,42 0 10.999,58 9.000,42 41,98 10.999,58 1.580,00 1.580,00
11/05/2010 ROL ROL DE E A 2662 ‐ C 12 0 20.000,00 0 12.579,58 7.420,42 742,5 11.742,08 8.257,92 0 10.999,58 837,5 837,5
11/05/2010 ROL DE EMPLEA 2664 0 20.000,00 0 12.579,58 7.420,42 0 11.742,08 8.257,92 742,5 11.742,08 837,5 837,5
28/05/2010 ROL ROL DE T T 7974 C‐144 0 20.000,00 286,8 12.866,38 7.133,62 0 11.742,08 8.257,92 0 11.742,08 1.124,30 1.124,30
28/05/2010 ROL ROL DE T A 3220 ‐ C 14 0 20.000,00 0 12.866,38 7.133,62 286,8 12.028,88 7.971,12 0 11.742,08 837,5 837,5
28/05/2010 ROL DE TRABAA 3221 0 20.000,00 0 12.866,38 7.133,62 0 12.028,88 7.971,12 286,8 12.028,88 837,5 837,5
28/05/2010 ROL ROL DE E T 7981 C‐144 0 20.000,00 1.705,00 14.571,38 5.428,62 0 12.028,88 7.971,12 0 12.028,88 2.542,50 2.542,50
28/05/2010 ROL ROL DE E A 3223 ‐ C 14 0 20.000,00 0 14.571,38 5.428,62 1.705,00 13.733,88 6.266,12 0 12.028,88 837,5 837,5
28/05/2010 ROL DE EMPLEA 3227 0 20.000,00 0 14.571,38 5.428,62 0 13.733,88 6.266,12 1.705,00 13.733,88 837,5 837,5
09/06/2010 SOJOS ZAMBRT 8852 C‐158 0 20.000,00 120 14.691,38 5.308,62 0 13.733,88 6.266,12 0 13.733,88 957,5 957,5
09/06/2010 SOJOS ZAMBRA 3589 ‐ C 15 0 20.000,00 0 14.691,38 5.308,62 120 13.853,88 6.146,12 120 13.853,88 837,5 837,5
29/06/2010 ROL ROL DE T T 10257 C‐18 0 20.000,00 358,5 15.049,88 4.950,12 0 13.853,88 6.146,12 0 13.853,88 1.196,00 1.196,00
29/06/2010 ROL ROL DE T A 4165 ‐ C 18 0 20.000,00 0 15.049,88 4.950,12 358,5 14.212,38 5.787,62 0 13.853,88 837,5 837,5
29/06/2010 ROL DE TRABAA 4166 0 20.000,00 0 15.049,88 4.950,12 0 14.212,38 5.787,62 358,5 14.212,38 837,5 837,5
29/06/2010 ROL ROL DE E T 10270 C‐18 0 20.000,00 476,25 15.526,13 4.473,87 0 14.212,38 5.787,62 0 14.212,38 1.313,75 1.313,75
29/06/2010 ROL ROL DE E A 4170 ‐ C 18 0 20.000,00 0 15.526,13 4.473,87 476,25 14.688,63 5.311,37 0 14.212,38 837,5 837,5
30/06/2010 ROL DE EMPLEA 4171 0 20.000,00 0 15.526,13 4.473,87 0 14.688,63 5.311,37 476,25 14.688,63 837,5 837,5
15/07/2010 SOJOS ZAMBRT 11682 C‐20 0 20.000,00 120 15.646,13 4.353,87 0 14.688,63 5.311,37 0 14.688,63 957,5 957,5
15/07/2010 SOJOS ZAMBRA 4758  ‐ C 205      0 20.000,00.000,00 0 15.646,13.646,13 4.353,874. , 120 14.808,63.808,63 5.191,37 120 14.808,63 837,5 837,55. , .808,63 , ,
29/07/2010 ROL ROL DE E T 12244 C‐21 0 20.000,00 1.532,50 17.178,63 2.821,37 0 14.808,63 5.191,37 0 14.808,63 2.370,00 2.370,00
29/07/2010 ROL ROL DE E A 4981 ‐ C 21 0 20.000,00 0 17.178,63 2.821,37 1.532,50 16.341,13 3.658,87 0 14.808,63 837,5 837,5
29/07/2010 ROL ROL DE T T 12260 C‐21 0 20.000,00 258,12 17.436,75 2.563,25 0 16.341,13 3.658,87 0 14.808,63 1.095,62 1.095,62
29/07/2010 ROL ROL DE T A 4987 ‐ C 21 0 20.000,00 0 17.436,75 2.563,25 258,12 16.599,25 3.400,75 0 14.808,63 837,5 837,5
29/07/2010 ROL DE EMPLEA 4996 0 20.000,00 0 17.436,75 2.563,25 0 16.599,25 3.400,75 1.532,50 16.341,13 837,5 837,5
29/07/2010 ROL DE TRABAA 5001 0 20.000,00 0 17.436,75 2.563,25 0 16.599,25 3.400,75 258,12 16.599,25 837,5 837,5
31/07/2010 ROL ROL DE E T 12552 C‐22 0 20.000,00 1.207,50 18.644,25 1.355,75 0 16.599,25 3.400,75 0 16.599,25 2.045,00 2.045,00
31/07/2010 ROL ROL DE C T 12588 C‐22 0 20.000,00 472,5 19.116,75 883,25 0 16.599,25 3.400,75 0 16.599,25 2.517,50 2.517,50
31/07/2010 ROL ROL DE E T 13241 C‐23 0 20.000,00 122,5 19.239,25 760,75 0 16.599,25 3.400,75 0 16.599,25 2.640,00 2.640,00
03/08/2010 ROL ROL DE E A 5106 ‐ C 22 0 20.000,00 0 19.239,25 760,75 1.207,50 17.806,75 2.193,25 0 16.599,25 1.432,50 1.432,50
03/08/2010 ROL DE EMPLEA 5107 0 20.000,00 0 19.239,25 760,75 0 17.806,75 2.193,25 1.207,50 17.806,75 1.432,50 1.432,50
04/08/2010 ROL ROL DE C A 5120 ‐ C 22 0 20.000,00 0 19.239,25 760,75 472,5 18.279,25 1.720,75 0 17.806,75 960 960
04/08/2010 ROL DE CONT A 5121 0 20.000,00 0 19.239,25 760,75 0 18.279,25 1.720,75 472,5 18.279,25 960 960
12/08/2010 ROL ROL DE E A 5400 ‐ C 23 0 20.000,00 0 19.239,25 760,75 122,5 18.401,75 1.598,25 122,5 18.401,75 837,5 837,5
30/08/2010 ROL ROL DE C T 14150 C‐25 0 20.000,00 306,25 19.545,50 454,5 0 18.401,75 1.598,25 0 18.401,75 1.143,75 1.143,75
30/08/2010 ROL ROL DE C A 5749 ‐ C 25 0 20.000,00 0 19.545,50 454,5 306,25 18.708,00 1.292,00 0 18.401,75 837,5 837,5
30/08/2010 ROL DE CONT A 5750 0 20.000,00 0 19.545,50 454,5 0 18.708,00 1.292,00 306,25 18.708,00 837,5 837,5
30/08/2010 ROL ROL DE E T 14155 C‐25 0 20.000,00 1.307,50 20.853,00 ‐853 0 18.708,00 1.292,00 0 18.708,00 2.145,00 2.145,00
30/08/2010 ROL ROL DE E A 5751 ‐ C 25 0 20.000,00 0 20.853,00 ‐853 1.307,50 20.015,50 ‐15,5 0 18.708,00 837,5 837,5
30/08/2010 ROL DE EMPLEA 5752 0 20.000,00 0 20.853,00 ‐853 0 20.015,50 ‐15,5 1.307,50 20.015,50 837,5 837,5
30/08/2010 ROL ROL  DE T T 14175      C 252  ‐ 0 20 000 00. , 258 12, 21 111. 12, ‐1 111 12. , 0 20.015 50, 15 5 0 20 015 50 1 095 62 1 095 62‐ , . , . , . ,
30/08/2010 ROL ROL DE T A 5759 ‐ C 25 0 20.000,00 0 21.111,12 ‐1.111,12 258,12 20.273,62 ‐273,62 0 20.015,50 837,5 837,5
30/08/2010 ROL DE TRABAA 5760 0 20.000,00 0 21.111,12 ‐1.111,12 0 20.273,62 ‐273,62 258,12 20.273,62 837,5 837,5
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29/10/2010 CONSEJO PROT 19891 100 25 0 24 912 08 0 23 749 58 0 23 837 5 837 5
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
4
4
4
4

7
7
7
7

28/12/2010 ROL DE CONT A 9197 0 29 300 00 0 30 860 72 1 560 72 0 30 023 22 723 22 527 5 30 023 22 837 5 837 5

31/08/2010 CONSEJO PROT 15655 1.500,00 21.500,00 0 21.111,12 388,88 0 20.273,62 1.226,38 0 20.273,62 837,5 837,5
03/09/2010 ROL ROL DE E T 15976 C‐28 0 21.500,00 707,5 21.818,62 ‐318,62 0 20.273,62 1.226,38 0 20.273,62 1.545,00 1.545,00
03/09/2010 ROL ROL DE E A 6482 ‐ C 28 0 21.500,00 0 21.818,62 ‐318,62 707,5 20.981,12 518,88 0 20.273,62 837,5 837,5
29/09/2010 ROL ROL DE T T 15981 C‐28 0 21.500,00 286,8 22.105,42 ‐605,42 0 20.981,12 518,88 0 20.273,62 1.124,30 1.124,30
29/09/2010 ROL ROL DE T A 6484 ‐ C 28 0 21.500,00 0 22.105,42 ‐605,42 286,8 21.267,92 232,08 0 20.273,62 837,5 837,5
29/09/2010 ROL DE TRABAA 6485 0 21.500,00 0 22.105,42 ‐605,42 0 21.267,92 232,08 286,8 20.560,42 837,5 837,5
30/09/2010 ROL DE EMPLEA 6483 0 21.500,00 0 22.105,42 ‐605,42 0 21.267,92 232,08 707,5 21.267,92 837,5 837,5
30/09/2010 ROL ROL DE C T 16450 C‐29 0 21.500,00 297,5 22.402,92 ‐902,92 0 21.267,92 232,08 0 21.267,92 1.135,00 1.135,00
30/09/2010 ROL ROL DE E T 16459 C‐29 0 21.500,00 700 23.102,92 ‐1.602,92 0 21.267,92 232,08 0 21.267,92 1.835,00 1.835,00
30/09/2010 CONSEJO PROT 17883 1.700,00 23.200,00 0 23.102,92 97,08 0 21.267,92 1.932,08 0 21.267,92 1.835,00 1.835,00
08/10/2010 ROL ROL DE C A 6669 ‐ C 29 0 23.200,00 0 23.102,92 97,08 297,5 21.565,42 1.634,58 0 21.267,92 1.537,50 1.537,50
08/10/2010 ROL DE CONT A 6670 0 23.200,00 0 23.102,92 97,08 0 21.565,42 1.634,58 297,5 21.565,42 1.537,50 1.537,50
08/10/2010 ROL ROL DE E A 6671 ‐ C 29 0 23.200,00 0 23.102,92 97,08 700 22.265,42 934,58 700 22.265,42 837,5 837,5
28/10/2010 ROL ROL DE C T 17942 C‐32 0 23.200,00 227,5 23.330,42 ‐130,42 0 22.265,42 934,58 0 22.265,42 1.065,00 1.065,00
28/10/2010 ROL ROL DE C A 7268 ‐ C 32 0 23.200,00 0 23.330,42 ‐130,42 227,5 22.492,92 707,08 0 22.265,42 837,5 837,5
28/10/2010 ROL DE CONT A 7269 0 23.200,00 0 23.330,42 ‐130,42 0 22.492,92 707,08 227,5 22.492,92 837,5 837,5
28/10/2010 ROL ROL DE E T 17981 C‐32 0 23.200,00 1.057,50 24.387,92 ‐1.187,92 0 22.492,92 707,08 0 22.492,92 1.895,00 1.895,00
28/10/2010 ROL ROL DE E A 7284 ‐ C 32 0 23.200,00 0 24.387,92 ‐1.187,92 1.057,50 23.550,42 ‐350,42 0 22.492,92 837,5 837,5
28/10/2010 ROL DE EMPLEA 7285 0 23.200,00 0 24.387,92 ‐1.187,92 0 23.550,42 ‐350,42 1.057,50 23.550,42 837,5 837,5
29/10/2010 CONSEJO PROT 19891    2.100,002. 25.300,00,00 .300,00 0 24.387,92.387,92 912,08, 0 23.550,42.550,42 1.749,58 0 23.550,42 837,5 837,51. , .550,42 , ,
31/10/2010 ROL ROL DE C T 18858 C‐34 0 25.300,00 375 24.762,92 537,08 0 23.550,42 1.749,58 0 23.550,42 1.212,50 1.212,50
31/10/2010 ROL ROL DE E T 18861 C‐34 0 25.300,00 490 25.252,92 47,08 0 23.550,42 1.749,58 0 23.550,42 1.702,50 1.702,50
11/11/2010 BRAVO MERA T 18838 C‐34 0 25.300,00 40 25.292,92 7,08 0 23.550,42 1.749,58 0 23.550,42 1.742,50 1.742,50
11/11/2010 BRAVO MERA A 7637 ‐ C 34 0 25.300,00 0 25.292,92 7,08 40 23.590,42 1.709,58 40 23.590,42 1.702,50 1.702,50
11/11/2010 ALCIVAR RIVAT 18841 C‐34 0 25.300,00 40 25.332,92 ‐32,92 0 23.590,42 1.709,58 0 23.590,42 1.742,50 1.742,50
11/11/2010 ALCIVAR RIVAA 7638 ‐ C 34 0 25.300,00 0 25.332,92 ‐32,92 40 23.630,42 1.669,58 40 23.630,42 1.702,50 1.702,50
11/11/2010 ROL ROL DE C A 7644 ‐ C 34 0 25.300,00 0 25.332,92 ‐32,92 375 24.005,42 1.294,58 375 24.005,42 1.327,50 1.327,50
11/11/2010 ROL ROL DE E A 7645 ‐ C 34 0 25.300,00 0 25.332,92 ‐32,92 490 24.495,42 804,58 490 24.495,42 837,5 837,5
30/11/2010 ROL ROL DE C T 20336 C‐37 0 25.300,00 1.285,00 26.617,92 ‐1.317,92 0 24.495,42 804,58 0 24.495,42 2.122,50 2.122,50
30/11/2010 ROL ROL DE C A 8210 ‐ C 37 0 25.300,00 0 26.617,92 ‐1.317,92 1.285,00 25.780,42 ‐480,42 0 24.495,42 837,5 837,5
30/11/2010 ROL ROL DE E T 20360 C‐37 0 25.300,00 2.267,50 28.885,42 ‐3.585,42 0 25.780,42 ‐480,42 0 24.495,42 3.105,00 3.105,00
30/11/2010 ROL ROL DE E A 8221 ‐ C 37 0 25.300,00 0 28.885,42 ‐3.585,42 2.267,50 28.047,92 ‐2.747,92 0 24.495,42 837,5 837,5
30/11/2010 CONSEJO PROT 21959 4.000,00 29.300,00 0 28.885,42 414,58 0 28.047,92 1.252,08 0 24.495,42 837,5 837,5
01/12/2010 ROL DE CONT A 8211 0 29.300,00 0 28.885,42 414,58 0 28.047,92 1.252,08 1.285,00 25.780,42 837,5 837,5
01/12/2010 ROL DE EMPLEA 8223 0 29.300,00 0 28.885,42 414,58 0 28.047,92 1.252,08 2.267,50 28.047,92 837,5 837,5
28/12/2010 ROL ROL DE E T 22657 C‐41 0 29.300,00 1.447,80 30.333,22 ‐1.033,22 0 28.047,92 1.252,08 0 28.047,92 2.285,30 2.285,30
28/12/2010 ROL ROL DE E A 9150 ‐ C 41 0 29.300,00 0 30.333,22 ‐1.033,22 1.447,80 29.495,72 ‐195,72 0 28.047,92 837,5 837,5
28/12/2010 ROL ROL DE C T 22668 C‐41 0 29.300,00 527,5 30.860,72 ‐1.560,72 0 29.495,72 ‐195,72 0 28.047,92 1.365,00 1.365,00
28/12/2010 ROL ROL DE C A 9154 ‐ C 41 0 29.300,00 0 30.860,72 ‐1.560,72 527,5 30.023,22 ‐723,22 0 28.047,92 837,5 837,5
28/12/2010 ROL DE EMPLEA 9163 0 29.300,00 0 30.860,72 ‐1.560,72 0 30.023,22 ‐723,22 1.447,80 29.495,72 837,5 837,5
28/12/2010 ROL DE  CONT A 9197    0 29 300 00. , 0 30 860. 72, ‐1 560 72. , 0 30.023 22, 723 22 527 5 30 023 22 837 5 837 5‐ , , . , , ,
29/12/2010 CONSEJO PROT 22844 1.600,00 30.900,00 0 30.860,72 39,28 0 30.023,22 876,78 0 30.023,22 837,5 837,5
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